I! EMBASSY SUITES

l_‘ HOTELS®

Audio Visual Packages

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage Items.
Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

LCD Projector & Screen Package

Save $50

4000 Lumen Projector

8’ Tripod Screen or House Screen
AC & Power Strip & Tape Down
Projector Table and Wifi

Corporate LCD Projector Package

Save $50

4000 Lumen Projector

8’ Tripod Screen or House Screen
Wireless Presentation Mouse

AC & Power Strip & Tape Down
Projector Table and Wifi

Corporate Sound Package

Save $40

Wireless Lavaliere

Wired Microphone with Podium
Laptop Sound Patch with Audio Cube
4 Channel Mixer

Access to House Sound and Wifi

$300

$275
$55
$20

$350

$275
$55
$50
$20

$290

$155
$85
$50
$40



I! EMBASSY SUITES

l_‘ HOTELS®

Audio Visual Equipment

A La Carte

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage ltems.
Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

Microphones & Sound System

Microphones with House Sound

With Floor Stand or Table Stand

Wired with Podium

Wireless Handheld or Lavaliere

Wireless with Podium

Podium (No Microphone)

Laptop Sound Patch Setup with Audio Cube
Stand Alone CD Player

Loudspeaker with Stand (For Sound Quality
Reinforcement)

Phones

Polycom Speakerphone with Phone Line
House Phone with Phone Line

Conference Aids

Flipchart + 1 Standard Paper + 3 Markers
Flipchart + 1 Post It Paper + 3 Markers
Laptop with Power Point

Wireless Presentation Mouse

Laser Pointer

AC Cord or Power Strip

Easel

4x6 White Board with Markers

Wireless Internet Access Per Day or Hardline

$60
$85
$120
$120
$130

$30
$50
$40
$150

$130
$75

$35 (Additional Paper Pad $20 each)

$45 (Additional Post It Paper Pad $25 each)
$175

$25

$45

$10

$15
$35

$5/$75



I! EMBASSY SUITES

I.J HOTELS®

Audio Visual Equipment

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage Items.

A La Carte

Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

Projector

4000 Lumen Projector

Screens

6'x6’ Screen
8'x8’ Screen
Flat Screens

38" Flat Screen with Display Stand
42’ Flat Screen with Display Stand
38" LCD TV/DVD Combo Package
DVD Player

Staging and Dancefloor

$275

$45
$55

$250
$350
$300
$50

Please inquire for Pricing

Complete In-House Audio/Visual Services are available.
Please contact your Catering Manager for more information on everything you

need to impact your audience.



