

Access to House Sound and Wifi

### Audio Visual Packages

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage Items.

Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

LCD Projector & Screen Package		\$300	
Save \$50			
4000 Lumen Projector	\$275		
8' Tripod Screen or House Screen	\$55		
AC & Power Strip & Tape Down	\$20		
Projector Table and Wifi			
Corporate LCD Projector Package		\$350	
Save \$50			
4000 Lumen Projector	\$275		
8' Tripod Screen or House Screen	\$55		
Wireless Presentation Mouse	\$50		
AC & Power Strip & Tape Down	\$20		
Projector Table and Wifi			
Corporate Sound Package		\$290	
Save \$40			
Wireless Lavaliere	\$155		
Wired Microphone with Podium	\$85		
Laptop Sound Patch with Audio Cube	\$50		
4 Channel Mixer	\$40		



# Audio Visual Equipment

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage Items. Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

### Microphones & Sound System

Microphones with House Sound		
With Floor Stand or Table Stand		
Wired with Podium	\$120	
Wireless Handheld or Lavaliere	\$120	
Wireless with Podium	\$130	
Podium (No Microphone)		
Laptop Sound Patch Setup with Audio Cube	\$30	
Stand Alone CD Player	\$50	
Loudspeaker with Stand (For Sound Quality		
Reinforcement)	\$150	

#### **Phones**

Polycom Speakerphone with Phone Line	\$130
House Phone with Phone Line	\$75

#### **Conference Aids**

Flipchart + 1 Standard Paper + 3 Markers	\$35 (Additional Paper Pad \$20 each)		
Flipchart + 1 Post It Paper + 3 Markers	\$45 (Additional Post It Paper Pad \$25 each)		
Laptop with Power Point	\$175		
Wireless Presentation Mouse	\$25		
Laser Pointer	\$45		
AC Cord or Power Strip	\$10		
Easel	\$15		
4x6 White Board with Markers	\$35		
Wireless Internet Access Per Day or Hardline	\$5/\$75		



## Audio Visual Equipment

22% Service Charge & Applicable Sales Tax will be added to all Food & Beverage Items. Prices & Menu Items are Subject to Change.

	P	ro	ie	ct	or
--	---	----	----	----	----

4000 Lumen Projector \$275

#### **Screens**

6'x6' Screen \$45 8'x8' Screen \$55

#### Flat Screens

38" Flat Screen with Display Stand \$250 42" Flat Screen with Display Stand \$350 38" LCD TV/DVD Combo Package \$300 **DVD Player** \$50

#### **Staging and Dancefloor**

Please inquire for Pricing

Complete In-House Audio/Visual Services are available. Please contact your Catering Manager for more information on everything you need to impact your audience.